
NAMMCO/UIWG/2024-03/02 
 

   
 

 
 

WORKING GROUP ON ENHANCING USER INVOLVEMENT IN 
NAMMCO DECISION MAKING (UIWG) 

25 June 2024, online, 12:00 CEST 
 

 
DRAFT – PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
Amalie Jessen (HoD, GL) 
Manager 
Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting 
amalie@nanoq.gl  

Anatole Danto (Invited participant) 
Scientist 
University of Brest 
anatole.danto@orange.fr  
 
Bjarne Pettersen (NO) 
Whaler 
bjapett@hotmail.com  
 
Geneviève Desportes (NAMMCO 
Secretariat) 
General Secretary 
geneviève@nammco.org 
 
John-André Henden (NO) 
Scientist 
Institute of Marine Research 
john-andre.henden@hi.no  
 
Masaana Dorph (GL)  
Manager 
Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting  
mado@nanoq.gl  
 
Mikael Pettersen (GL) 
Hunter representative 
The Association of Fishers and Hunters in 
Greenland (KNAPK)  
mipe@knapk.gl  

Naima El bani Altuna (NAMMCO 
Secretariat) 
Deputy Secretary 
naima@nammco.org  
 
 

Nikkulat Jeremiassen (GL) 
Hunter representative 
The Association of Fishers and Hunters in 
Greenland (KNAPK) 
nikkulaat@knapk.gl  

Sandra Granquist (IS) 
Scientist 
Marine and Freshwater Research Institute 
sandra.magdalena.granquist@hafogvatn.is 

Simen Five (NO) 
Sealer 
with-bella@live.no  
 
Tanguy Sandré (Invited participant) 
Scientist 
University of Paris Saclay / University of 
Bergen 
tanguy.sandre@uvsq.fr  
 
Ulla Svarrer Wang (FO) 
Manager 
Ministry of Fisheries 
ulla.svarrer.wang@fisk.fo  
 
Vittus Qujaukitsoq (GL)  
Hunter representative 
The Association of Fishers and Hunters in 
Greenland (KNAPK)  
viqu@knapk.gl  

mailto:amalie@nanoq.gl
mailto:anatole.danto@orange.fr
mailto:bjapett@hotmail.com
mailto:genevi%C3%A8ve@nammco.org
mailto:john-andre.henden@hi.no
mailto:mado@nanoq.gl
mailto:mipe@knapk.gl
mailto:naima@nammco.org
mailto:nikkulaat@knapk.gl
mailto:sandra.magdalena.granquist@hafogvatn.is
mailto:with-bella@live.no
mailto:tanguy.sandre@uvsq.fr
mailto:ulla.svarrer.wang@fisk.fo
mailto:viqu@knapk.gl

